146 Duchaine Blvd., New Bedford, MA  02745-1292       Tel. 508-995-9711  Fax 508-995-5021
E-Mail pumps@edsonintl.com      www.edsonpumps.comINTERNATIONAL
GASOLINE POWERED DIAPHRAGM PUMP MODEL 220G
Edson Gasoline Powered Diaphragm Pumps are
designed for tough jobs and remote and mobile
applications such as: dewatering excavation sites,
municipal and utility vehicles, waste oil collection, oil
spill clean-up, HAZMAT pumping, sewage collec-

PDS-220G-99  pg.2  Applications
 Volume Performance Charts
  Ordering Information
1/2hp, 60 hz, 1725  rpm, 110/220v, 1 ph, ex proof 231-A-1424
1/2hp, 60 hz, 1725  rpm, 220/440v, 3 ph, tefc 231-A-1383
1/2hp, 60 hz, 1725  rpm, 220/440v, 3 ph, exproof 231-A-1425
3/4hp,12 volt, DC, tefc 231-A-1432
3/4hp, 24 volt, DC, tefc 231-A-1433
1/2hp,12 volt, DC, tefc 231-A-1426
1/2hp, 24 volt, DC, tefc 231-A-1427
Special 50 hz  Motors
3/4hp, 50 hz, 2850 rpm, 110/220v, 1 ph,  exproof 231-A-1500
3/4hp, 50 hz, 2850 rpm, 110/220v, 1 ph.  tefc 231-A-1501
3/4hp, 50 hz, 2850 rpm, 220/440v, 3 ph, exproof 231-A-1556
3/4hp, 50 hz, 1425 rpm, 220/440v, 3 ph,  exproof 231-A-1557
3/4hp, 50 hz, 1425 rpm, 110/220v, 1 ph.  tefc 231-A-1558
3/4hp, 50 hz, 2850 rpm, 220/440v, 3 ph,  tefc 231-A-1559
3/4hp, 50 hz, 1425 rpm, 220/440v, 3 ph,  tefc 231-A-1560
Motor Guard 230-A-1299
Starter Contact/Timer with 24 Volt Trans 230-A-2000
Remote Sop/Start Control 230-G-215
Viton Diaphragm & Valves 230-11318V
EDPM Diaphragm & Valves 230-11318E
Polyurethane Coating 230-PC
Halar Coating 230-Halar
Optional Motors
3/4hp, VARIABLE, 60/ 50 hz ,110v, 1 ph,  tefc 231-A-1211
3/4hp, 60 hz, 1725  rpm, 110/220v,1 ph, tefc 231-A-161
3/4hp, 60 hz, 1725  rpm, 110/220v,1 ph, ex proof 231-A-1430
3/4hp, 60 hz, 1725  rpm, 220/440v, 3 ph, tefc 231-A-1429
3/4hp, 60 hz, 1725  rpm, 220/440v, 3 ph, exproof 231-A-1431
1/2hp, 60 hz, 1725  rpm, 110/220v, 1 ph, tefc 231-A-1382
Option Description                                                           Order # Option Description                                                        Order #
Options
S
U